
장소
음악실1

(101호)

음악실2

(102호)

음악실3

(105호)

드럼실

(106호)
201호 202호 203호 204호 205호

음악실1

(101호)

음악실2

(102호)

음악실3

(105호)

드럼실

(106호)
201호 202호 203호 204호 205호

09:00-10:00

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30~19:00

낮활동A

강하라T

채준우T

월요일

드럼2
이원택T

윤*희

플루트1
허유리T

신*진

우쿨렐레
박지연T

배*연

낮활동A

강하라T

채준우T

작업교실3

채준우T

임*모

보행교실1

강하라T

이*건

피아노2
김보현T

길*랑

보컬1
서가영T

오*영

드럼1
이원택T

이*민

화요일

음악점자1
박지연T

채*은

음악치료1

양지혜T

윤*호

음악치료2

양지혜T

김*희

점핑교실1

이진희T

김*석
임*모

음악치료3

양지혜T

황*오



장소
음악실1

(101호)

음악실2

(102호)

음악실3

(105호)

드럼실

(106호)
201호 202호 203호 204호 205호

음악실1

(101호)

음악실2

(102호)

음악실3

(105호)

드럼실

(106호)

동물매개

(107호)
201호 202호 203호 204호 205호

09:00-10:00

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00 낮활동1

14:00-14:30 낮활동2

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
동물매개1

김*효

15:30-16:00
동물매개2

김*망

운동발달교실2

이진희T

윤*호

16:00-16:30
동물매개3

김*래

16:30-17:00
동물매개4

김*주

17:00-17:30

보조공학기기교실1

채준우T

이*건

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30~19:00

감각통합

치료4

김*래

감각통합

치료1

윤*호

점핑교실3

이진희T

길*랑
장*진

피아노1
나가연T

우*경

판소리4
이정화T

김*주

수학

박은희T

수학

박은희T

수학

박은희T

감각통합

치료3

김*희

피아노5
박지연T

김*래

피아노6
박지연T

유*서

판소리3
이정화T

장*진

피아노7
나가연T

유*아

드럼3
이원택T

김*건

피아노8
김보현T

안*준

영어

유자경T

운동발달교실3

이진희T

이*건

피아노4
박지연T

강*린

문해교실1

수요일 목요일

낮활동B

이진희T

작업교실

낮활동B

양지혜T

음악교실

운동발달교실1

이진희T

김*망

영어

유자경T

피아노3
박지연T

김*석

점핑교실2

이진희

배*연
신*진

음악치료4

양지혜

모*민

음악치료5

양지혜

지*용

드럼4
이원택T

임*현

영어

유자경T

판소리2
이정화T

강*희

음악점자2
나가연T

엄*준

판소리1
이정화T

임*모

음악치료7

양지혜T

김*주

감각통합

치료2

오*우

낮활동A

강하라T

채준우T

음악치료6

양지혜T

김*망



장소
음악실1

(101호)

음악실2

(102호)

음악실3

(105호)

드럼실

(106호)
201호 202호 203호 204호 205호

09:00-10:00

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30~19:00

작업교실1

김지혜T

김*효

해금1
양희주T

김*솔

낮활동A

강하라T

채준우T

금요일

작업교실2

강하라T

김*석

음악치료8

양지혜T

허*우

해금2
양희주T

박*정

판소리5
이정화T
한*슬

판소리6
이정화T

이*서

낮활동B

이진희T

운동교실

낮활동B

양지혜T

일상생활

교실

운동발달

교실5

이진희T

황*오

운동발달

교실4

이진희T

김*준


